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Girls 100m Individual Medley

Hat
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Name
Olivia Whitby
Sophia Garbett
Ariadne Morys
Jenna Thomas-Durrant
Becky Brown
Millie Fisher
Sofie Watson
Clara Robinson
Chloe MacDonald
Fiath Wing
Emily Hobson
Eva Hauge
Henrietta Hugill

10
11
10
8
11
10
8
8
8
7
11
8
9

Age Time

1.56.80
1.58.73
2.01.73
2.07.93
2.08.01
2.11.04
2.14.52
2.18.04
2.20.06
2.23.33
2.27.36
2.28.27
2.51.24

YORK CITY BATHS CLUB

SPEED AWARD RESULTS

19th October 2017

TEACHING SECTION

New
PB
New
New

Swim
England
Accredited

Boys 100m Individual Medley

Hat Name Age Time Award PB
Red  Noah Handley 8 1.55.01 |BRONZE| New
Red Denis Bolshov 10 2.10.04 New
Red Finlay Pudsey 11 2.10.88 New
Red Harry Shield 9 214.12 New
Red George Samms 9 2.16.00 New
Red Rossi McAllister 7 2.16.90 New
Red Daniel Pickup 10 2.24.70 PB

CLuB
ARK

*Certificates and badges can be purchased from the YCBC swim shop or Teaching Coordinator



